7.5 7.5
LV
90
L = LV - 15
10
19
9
40

3
3
5
5
2
2
1
1
LV - 115
LV - 115
400
LV - 15 LV - 6 L - 80
440 447 386
450 490 497 436
470 510 517 456
VE80QFAG40033A 400 440 121 x 681 x H 146 3.5
VE80QFAG45033A 450 490 121 x 731 x H 146 4
VE80QFAG47033A 470 510 121 x 751 x H 146 4.2
VE80QFCA07033A 700 145 x 743 x H 80 1.5
VE80QFCA09033A 900 145 x 943 x H 80 2
VE80QFCA12533A 1250 145 x 1293 x H 80 2.7
Runner
length
(LN) mm
Drawer